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1 Kneubühl Christian (2001) 30.00
+ Stöckli Simon (2000) 10.00
+ Staub Severin (2002) 10.00
+ Wyrsch Dario (2002) 10.00

2 Burger Matthieu (2001) 29.50
+ Kobel Nicola (2001) 9.75
+ Zryd Luca (2002) 10.00
+ Röthlisberger Jonathan (2000) 9.75

3 Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 29.00
+ Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 10.00
+ Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 10.00
- Steudler Kevin (2001) 9.00

4 a Gasser Dominik (2000) 28.75
- Schär Alex (2000) 8.75
+ Kunz Gian Luca (2001) 10.00
+ Tschumi Lukas (2001) 10.00

4 b Steudler Kevin (2001) 28.75
+ Gasser Beat (2001) 10.00
+ Dick Sven (2000) 9.75
- Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 9.00

5 a Roth Robin (2000) 28.50
- Blatter Remo (2000) 8.75
+ Röthlisberger Jonathan (2000) 9.75
+ Stöckli Simon (2000) 10.00

5 b Schär Alex (2000) 28.50
- Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.75
+ Schwab David (2000) 9.75
+ Riedi Rafael (2002) 10.00

5 c Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 28.50
+ Zumstein Oliver (2000) 10.00
o Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 8.50
+ Bärtschi Yves (2001) 10.00

6 a Bärtschi Yves (2001) 28.25
+ Kunz Gian Luca (2001) 9.75
+ Riedi Rafael (2002) 10.00
o Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 8.50

6 b Wyrsch Dario (2002) 28.25
+ Bönzli Reto (2001) 10.00
+ Lengacher Silvan (2000) 9.75
o Kneubühl Christian (2001) 8.50

7 Suri Nick (2002) 28.00
o Zryd Luca (2002) 8.50
+ Münger Samuel (2002) 9.75
+ Kobel Nicola (2001) 9.75

8 a Bader Sascha (2001) 27.25
- Schwab David (2000) 8.75
o Zumstein Oliver (2000) 8.50
+ Pestoni Luca (2001) 10.00

8 b Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 27.25
o Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 8.50
- Lengacher Silvan (2000) 8.75
+ Zryd Luca (2002) 10.00

8 c Schwab David (2000) 27.25
- Bader Sascha (2001) 8.75
o Schär Alex (2000) 8.50
+ Nussbaum Ueli (2001) 10.00

8 d Tschumi Lukas (2001) 27.25
o Wyss Kaspar (2000) 8.75
+ Bönzli Reto (2001) 10.00
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50

9 a Lengacher Silvan (2000) 27.00
o Wyrsch Dario (2002) 8.50
- Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 8.75
+ Witschi Res (2000) 9.75

9 b Staub Severin (2002) 27.00
+ Pestoni Luca (2001) 10.00
o Kneubühl Christian (2001) 8.50
o Wyss Kaspar (2000) 8.50

9 c Stöckli Simon (2000) 27.00
o Kneubühl Christian (2001) 8.50
+ Kobel Nicola (2001) 10.00
o Roth Robin (2000) 8.50

9 d Witschi Res (2000) 27.00
o Röthlisberger Jonathan (2000) 8.50
+ Nussbaum Ueli (2001) 9.75
o Lengacher Silvan (2000) 8.75

9 e Zumstein Oliver (2000) 27.00
o Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 8.50
+ Bader Sascha (2001) 10.00
o Blatter Remo (2000) 8.50

10 a Gasser Beat (2001) 26.75
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50
+ Pestoni Luca (2001) 9.75
o Dick Sven (2000) 8.50

10 b Riedi Rafael (2002) 26.75
+ Münger Samuel (2002) 9.75
o Bärtschi Yves (2001) 8.50
o Schär Alex (2000) 8.50

10 c Zryd Luca (2002) 26.75
+ Suri Nick (2002) 9.75
o Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.50
o Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 8.50

11 Bönzli Reto (2001) 26.00
o Wyrsch Dario (2002) 8.50
o Tschumi Lukas (2001) 8.50
- Kunz Gian Luca (2001) 9.00

12 Kunz Gian Luca (2001) 25.75
o Bärtschi Yves (2001) 8.50
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50
- Bönzli Reto (2001) 8.75

13 a Kobel Nicola (2001) 25.50
o Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.50
o Stöckli Simon (2000) 8.50
o Suri Nick (2002) 8.50

13 b Pestoni Luca (2001) 25.50
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50
o Gasser Beat (2001) 8.50
o Bader Sascha (2001) 8.50


